
 

Contact	Sheet	

	

Name	 Pronouns	 Role	 Phone		 Email	
Adult	Cast	

Karen	Estrada	 She/her	 Ms.	Walker	 414.759.5782	 karen.m.estrada@gmail.com	
Zach	Woods	 He/him	 Emile	 414.290.5398	 zwoods@milwaukeerep.com	

Understudy	Cast	
Ciara	Hart	 She/her	 Ms.	Walker	 715.252.2999	 ciarahart18@gmail.com	

Logan	Hanson	 He/him	 Emile	 319.461.6280	 lchansonacts@gmail.com	
Thrills	Cast	

Zoah	Hirano	 She/her	 Brooke	Rodgers	
YP:	414.554.3279	
414.218.8368	
414.617.7725	

zoah@fastmail.net	
zoahemiko@icloud.com	

laurahirano@sbcglobal.net	

Will	Jelenchick	 He/him	 Zeke	Matthews	 414.840.2434	
414.379.5993	

mjelenchick@nieblerpyzyk.com	
jelenchick@gmail.com	

Gwen	Madson	 She/her	 Tina	Powell	 414.546.4111	 bigbookrecordings@gmail.com	

Elias	Totleben	 He/him	 Brian	Colson	 219.613.9047	 carissatotleben@yahoo.com	
eliastotleben@gmail.com	

Charlotte	Tack	 She/her	 Anna	 262.227.5199	
414.526.1914	

steph.a.tack@gmail.com	
mike.w.tack@gmail.com	

Olivia	Schmitz	 She/her	 Cami	 920.980.3824	
920.912.7711	

jjschmitz6school@gmail.com	
jjschmitz6@gmail.com	

Logan	Withers	 He/him	 Corey	 414.202.3837	
414.708.7465	

curtaincall4lw@gmail.com	
dani_withers@yahoo.com	

Fiona	Castillo	 Any/all	 Steve	 262.977.0913	
262.977.0914	

lindsey.schwenn@gmail.com	
fionacastillo@icloud.com	

Chills	Cast	

Jenna	Krysiak	 She/her	 Brooke	Rodgers	 YP:	414.333.5617	
414.588.3696	

deannakrysiak@yahoo.com	
jennakrysiak@gmail.com	

Maryn	Davis	 They/them	 Zeke	Matthews	 YP:	414.335.6389	
312.505.1105	

marynjdavis@gmail.com	
mbdavis1976@gmail.com	

Harper	Fornstedt	 She/her	 Tina	Powell	 YP:	414.293.7924	
414.704.3323	

mkmnorske@yahoo.com	
harperfornstedt93@gmail.com	

Ryan	Stepanski	 He/him	 Brian	Colson	 414.406.0756	
262.787.8263	

Phil_stepanski@hotmail.com	
Sarah.stepanski@gmail.com	
Ryan.stepanski1@gmail.com	

Quinn	Gersch	 She/her	 Anna	 949.633.6865	
949.358.1468	

karengersch@gmail.com	
quinngersch1@icloud.com	

Avery	King	 She/her	 Cami	 YP:	414.336.4786	
414.803.8765	

christina.decicco09@gmail.com	
aekingmee@icloud.com	

Caiden	Chambers	 He/him	 Corey	 414.702.4316	
414.460.6461	

Caidenchambers98@gmail.com	
Fred.chambers63@gmail.com	

Will	Perkins	 He/him	 Steve	 404.918.1583	
267.721.0117	

jennyhutton@gmail.com	
willfhperkins@gmail.com	
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Creative	Team	&	Stage	Management	
Jeff	Frank	 He/him	 Director	 	 jfrank@firststage.org	
Tim	Rebers	 He/him	 Music	Director	 	 timothyrebers@gmail.com	

Stephanie	Staszak	 She/her	 Choreographer	 	 stephanie.staszak@gmail.com	

Kelly	Schwartz	 She/her	 Rehearsal		
Stage	Manager	 920.562.5625	 kschwartz@firststage.org	

Carrie	Johns	 She/her	 Performance	
	Stage	Manager	 920.254.3574	 cjohns@firststage.org	

Annabelle	Maple	 They/them	 Assistant		
Stage	Manager	 412.862.6740	 amaple@firststage.org	

Samantha	
Montgomery	&	
Kerri	Warner	

She/her	

She/her	
BEAD	Reps	 	 BEAD@firststage.org	

 


